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Fiscal Year: 2017
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Special District of Lake Croville Area Public Utility District
Special Districts Financial Transactions Report
General Information

Street 1 [1960 Elgin Street Has Address Changed?
Sireet 2 == . — Rt

City Oroville State [CA  Zip 95966

Email kequigley@Ioapud.com o

—Members of the Governing Body
First Name M. 1. Last Name Title

Mombert jom T ety Frosgen
Member - |'— | e | ———e- SR
District Fiscal Officers

First Name M.1. Last Name Title Email

Offcial 1 Pes N T e Tl S
ofcaz [fc | pews T e E———
Official 3 |Lé|:ry — r i'E ; :KTal:lrE"_ —— |Di'rec':'t'6f'" ik S i— S
Official 4 [Steven s [Onken Director ' | e
Ofﬂcia!s | ' [ - - » - — - - — i — | S— ——— = |_ s e e
Report Prepared By
First Name |Rita M.LIN Last Name F"W“_' —— ————

Telephone  [(530) 257-1040 Email [rantram@sa-cpas.com
Independent Auditor

Firm Name [SingletonAuman, PC

First Name FCIa;' - M.LE Last Name S_inblgiaFiM
Telephone  (530) 257-1040

1. Is this district a component unit of a City, County, or Special District (Choose one)? if “Yes”, answer queslicn 2,

2. Is this district a blended component unit (BCU} or a discretely presented component unit {DPCU) of a City, County, or Special District {Choose
one)? Refer to the Financial Transactions Report (FTR) instructions for definitions of these terms. If the district is a BCU, answer questions 3 - 5.

BCU DPCU

Yes ' No

3. Is financial data of this BCU included in the financial statements or Comprehensive Annual Financial Report (CAFR) of a City, County, or Special

District {(Choose one)?

City County

Special District

4. In which City, County, or Special District financial statements aor CAFR is the financial data of this BCU included?

https://igrsonline.sco.ca.goviFormSPD/PrintAllSPD
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City name: |

County |_— . FETeE A
name:

Special |_ ===
District

name:

8. Is financial data of this BCU included in the City, County, or Special District FTR {(Choose one)?

https:/grsenline.sco.ca.govFormSPD/PrintAlIISPD
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Special District of Lake Oroville Area Public Utility District
Special Districts Financial Transactions Report
Sewer Enterprise Fund
Statement of Revenues, Expenses, and Change in Fund Net Position

Fiscal Year: 2017

Operating Revenues

RO1. Service Charges |_ . 1.217,725

R02. Permit and Inspection Fees |_ o _7,2;?7_

R03. Connection Fees |

RO4.  Standby and Availability Charges [T

R05. Service-Type Assessments | o 44,965

RO6.  Service Penalties | '

RO7. Other Operating Revenues ] 84,007

R0O8. Total Operating Revenues | $1,353,924
Operating Expenses

R09. Transmission T

R10. Treatment and Disposal {_ 643735

R11. Taxes L

R12. Personnel Services f_ )

R13. Contractual Services '___ o

R14. Materials and Supplies U

R15. General and Administrative Expenses }'__'Ta,zzé

R16. Depraciation and Amortization Expenses [ s22p12

R17. Other Operating Expenses | rrrrrrrr o

R18.  Total Operating Expenses | $1704,576

R19. Operating Income {Loss) [ s3s0852
Nonoperating Revenues

R20. Investment Earnings [ [ 45,525

R21. Rents, Leases, and Franchises r_—
Taxes and Assessments

$D22. Current Secured and Unsecured (1%) [ 281,859

SD23. Voter-Approved Taxes |

SD24, Pass-through Property Taxes (ABX1 26) |

SD25. Property Assessments [ -

SD26. Special Assessments r

SD27. Special Taxes f

SD28. Prior-Year Taxes and Assessments SAERE

SD29. Penalties and Cost of Delinquent Taxes and Assessments

Intergovernmental — Federal
R30.  Aid for Construction |

R31. Other Intergovernmental — Federal |

Intergovernmental — State

R32. Aid for Construction |

hitps:/grsonline.sco.ca.goviFormSPD/PrintAlISPD
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SD33.
SD34.
R35.
R36.
R37.
R38.
R39.
R40.
R41.

R42.
R43.
R44.
R45.

R46.

R47.
R48.
R49.
R50.
R51.
R52.
R53.
R54.
R5S,

R55.5
R55.6
R55.7
R36.
R57.
R58.
R59.
R60.

R8&1.
Ré2.
RE3.
RE4.

Homeowners Property Tax Relief

Timber Yield

In-Lieu Taxes

Other Intergovernmental — State
Intergovernmental — County
Intergovernmental — Other
Gain on Disposal of Capital Assets
Cther Nonoperating Revenues

Total Nonoperating Revenues

Nonoperating Expenses

Interest Expense
Loss on Disposal of Capital Assets
Other Nonoperating Expenses

Total Nonoperating Expenses

Income (Loss) Before Capital Contributions, Transfers, and Special

and Extraordinary items

Capital Contributions
Federal
State
Connection Fees (Capital)
County
Other Government
Other Capital Contributions

Total Capital Contributions
Transfers In
Transfers Out

Special and Extraordinary Items

Special ltem

Extraordinary item

Total Special and Extraordinary items

Change in Net Position

Net Position {Deficit), Beginning of Fiscal Year

Adjustment

Reason for Adjustment

Net Position (Deficit), End of Fiscal Year

Net Position (Deficit)

Net Investment in Capital Assets
Restricted
Unrestricted

Total Net Position (Deficit)

htips:/fgrsonline. sco.ca. goviFormSPD/PrintAlISPD
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M 747,537
| $1,074,921
[ 131,204
[
I
[ - $131,204
7 $593,065
=
p————
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[ s593,085
[ 58483045
T
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[ $9,076,110
[ T 7469792
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[ se076,110
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Special District of Lake Oroville Area Pubiic Utility District
Special Districts Financial Transactions Report
Solid Waste Enterprise Fund
Statement of Revenues, Expenses, and Change in Fund Net Position

Fiscal Year: 2017

Operating Revenues

R01. Disposal Fees — Commercial

R02. Disposal Fees - Public

R03. Collection Fees — Residential

R04. Coliection Fees — Commercial

RO05.  Other Cperating Revenues

ey mm—— — — —

RO8. Total Operating Revenues

Operating Expenses
Disposal Expenses

RO7. Personnel Services |
RO8. Contractual Services |—— P —
R09. Materials and Supplies [ 1 - I
R10, Other Disposal Expenses (Abalemenis} |—"— a2
R11. Total Disposal Expenses [— ——

Colleclion Expenses

R12. Personnel Services |_ T

R13. Contractual Services |

R14. Materials and Supplies [T T =

R15. Other Collection Expenses |_

R16. Total Collection Expenses |

R17. General and Administrative Expenses [ e A e

R18. Depreciation and Amortization Expenses = e

R19. Other Operating Expenses rF

R20. Total Operating Expenses |

R21. Operating Income (Loss) :__ il
Nenoperating Revenues

R22. Invesiment Earnings [ T

R23. Rents, Leases, and Franchises —
Taxes and Assessments

SD24. Current Secured and Unsecured {1%) [ -

SD25. Voler-Approved Taxes | N -

SD26. Pass-through Property Taxes (ABX1 26) |r -

SD27. Property Assessments [

SD28. Special Assessments |'_' o

SD29, Special Taxes [ (I

SD30. Prior-Year Taxes and Assessments e

SD31. Penalties and Cost of Delinquent Taxes and Assessments |

Intergovernmental — Federal

htips:/grsonline.sco.ca.gov/FormSPD/PrintAlISPD
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R32. Aid for Construction |

R33. Other Intergovernmental — Federal

Intergovernmentat — State

R34, Aid for Construction [

SD3s. Homeowners Property Tax Relief

SD36. Timber Yield

|
R37. In-Lieu Taxes |' =
R38, Other Intergevernmental — State |

R39. Intergovernmental — County

R40. intergovernmental — Other |
R41. Gain on Disposal of Capital Assets
R42. Other Nonoperating Revenues

R43. Total Nonoperating Revenues Kl

Nonoperating Expenses

R44. Interest Expense
R45. Loss on Disposal of Capital Assets

R46. Other Nonoperating Expenses

R47. Total Nonoperating Expenses i

R48. Income (Loss) Before Capital Contributions, Transfers, and Special :

and Extracrdinary ltems

Capital Contributions

.
|
1
|
|
|

R49. Federal |
R50. State [——- R et e L
R51.  County

R52, Other Government

R53. Other Capital Contributions

R54. Total Capital Contributions

R55. Transfers In

R56. Transfers Out

=5 Vo v v o e
i |
|

Special and Extraordinary ltems
R58.5 Special ltem

R56.6 Extraordinary item |
R56.7 Total Special and Extraordinary items
R57. Change in Net Position

R58, Net Position (Deficit), Beginning of Fiscal Year

R59. Adjustment

R60. Reason for Adjustment
RG1. Net Position {Deficit), End of Fiscal Year

Net Position (Deficit)

R62. Net Investment in Capital Assets i

R63. Restricted i_ e, -
T
)

R64, Unrestricted

https:#igrsonline.sco.ca.goviFormSPD/PrintAISPD
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RG5. Total Net Position {Deficit)
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Special District of Lake Oroville Area Public Utility District
Special Districts Financial Transactions Report
Long-Term Debt

Bonds and COPs

Go to Report. Detail Summary of Long-Term Debt

Fiscal Year: 2017

SDO1. Districtwide or Improvement District/Zone Districtwide L4

8D02. Improvement District’Zone (if applicable) T T

R03. Purpose of Debt (1 of 2) {(Record Completed) Development v |
RO4.  Nature of Revenue Pledged ijtil-.ty Revenue o -
RO5. Percent of Pledge T 100%

RO6. Debt Type | Revenue Bonds ) . A
RQO7. Fund Type | Enterprise v |
SD08. Activity Sewer Enterprise i
RO9. Year of Issue T T 2004

R10. Beginning Maturity Year | 2004

R11. Ending Maturity Year [ T 2043

R12.  Principal Authorized i 3,150,000

R13. Principal Issued to Date [ 3,150,000

R14. Principal Unspent I

R15.  Principal Payable, Beginning of Fiscal Year [ 2694,000

R16. Adjustment to Principal in Current Fiscal Year :'— R s

R17. Reason for Adjustment to Principal in Current Fiscal Year [ £

R18. Principal Issued in Current Fiscal Year o a— — ==l

R18.5 Bond Discount/Premium at Issuance in Current Fiscal Year | = = = =

R19. Principal Paid in Current Fiscal Year [ 50.6%

R19.56 Bond Discount/Premium Amortized in Current Fiscal Year i_

R20. Principal Defeasad in Current Fiscal Year |_ SRR

R21. Principal Payable, End of Fiscal Year |7_$_2644000

R22. Principal Payable, Current Portion | 52,000

R23. Principal Payable, Noncurrent Portion [ s$2592,000

R24. Interest Paid in Current Fiscal Year [ 113433

R25. Principal Delinquent, End of Fiscal Year [

R26. Interest Delinquent, End of Fiscal Year T

R27. Amount Held in Reserve |

https:/iigrsonline.sco.ca.goviFormSPD/PrintAIISPD
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Special District of Lake Oroville Area Public Utility District

Special Districts Financial Transactions Report
Long-Term Debt
Bonds and COPs

Go to Reporl: Detail Summary of Long-Term Dabt

Fiscal Year: 2017

SDO1.
§Doz.
RO3.
RO4.
ROS.
RO86.
RO7.
SD08.
R09.
R10.
Ri1.
R12.
R13.
R14,
R15.
R16.
R17.
R18.
R18.5
R19.
R19.5
R20.
R21.
R22.
R23.
R24.
R25.
R26.
R27.

Districtwide or Improvement District/Zone | Districtwide v
Improvement District/Zone (if applicable) R
Purpose of Debt (2 of 2) (Record Completed) ;Infastructure Improvements
Nature of Revenue Pladged Utility Revenue
Percent of Pledge [ T 100%
Dabt Type |Revenue Bonds
Fund Type [Enlerprise
Activity | Sewer Enterprise
Year of |ssue ! 2005
Beginning Malurity Year l_ 2005
Ending Maturity Year [ 2043
Principal Authorized [ 1,850,000
Principal Issued to Date [ 1850000
Principal Unspent [ : 3
Principal Payable, Beginning of Fiscal Year I__ 1,614,000
Adjustment to Principal in Current Fiscal Yaar | B B
Reason for Adjustment to Principal in Current Fiscal Year | s R
Principal Issued in Current Fiscal Year [
Bond Discount/Premium at Issuance in Current Fiscal Year [
Principal Paid in Current Fiscal Year [T 1818000
Bond Discount/Premium Amortized in Current Fiscal Year |
Principal Defeased in Current Fiscal Year !_ -

Principal Payable, End of Fiscal Year |__'__ o $0

Principal Payable, Current Portion |

Principal Payable, Noncurrent Portion [ s

Interest Paid in Current Fiscal Year f_ T —17,7’71

Principal Delinquent, End of Fiscal Year |

Interest Delinguent, End of Fiscal Year -

Amount Held in Reserve |

https:/grsonline.sco.ca.gov/FormSPD/PrintAlISPD
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Back ta Form: Long-Term Debt

Fiscal Year: 2017

Enterprise

Revenue Bonds

Development

infastructure Improvements

Total Enterprise Debt:

Year of
Issue

2004
2005

SPD PrintAll 2017 Lake Oroville Area Public Utility District - LGRS Online

Special District of Lake Oroville Area Public Utility District

Special Districts Financial Transactions Reporl

Detail Summary of Long-Term Debt

Principal Principal Principal Principal Principal Principal Interest

Payable, Issued in Paid in Payable, End Payable, Payable, Paid in

Beginning of  Current Current of Fiscal Year Current Noncurrent Current
Fiscal Year Fiscal Year Fiscal Year Portion Portion Fiscal Year
2,694,000 0 50,000 2,644,000 52,000 2,592,000 113,433
1,614,000 0 1,614,000 0 o 0 17,71
$4,308,000 $0  $1,664,000 $2,644,000 $52,000 $2,592,000 $131,204

https:fgrsonline.sco.ca.goviFormSPD/PrintAIISPD
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Special District of Lake Oroville Area Public Uttlity District

Special Districts Financial Transactions Report
Debt Service Reconciliation Report

Fiscal Year: 2017

RO1.
RO2.
RO3.
R0O4.
RO5.
RO6.
RQ7.
RO8.

Debt Payments from Debt Forms

Long-Term Debt
Other Long-Term Debt
Construction Financing
Lease Obligations
Total Debt Payments from Debt Forms
Debt Service
Difference

Reason for Difference

hitps://igrsonline.sco.ca.goviFarmSPD/PrintAlISPD

Governmental Funds

Internal Service Fund Enterprise Funds

131,204

e
r R
r .
$0 | © $131,204
| 131,204
e
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Special District of Lake QOroville Area Public Utility District
Special Districts Financial Transactions Report

Fiscal Year: 2017

ROM.
Ro2.
RO3.
RO04.
ROS.
RO6.
RO7.
RO8.
RO9.
R10.
Ri1.
R12.

R13,
R14.
R15

R16.
R17.
R18.
R18.5
R19.
R20.
R21.
R22.
R23.
R23.5
R23.6
R24.
R25.
R26.
R27.

R28.

Assets
Current Assets
Cash and Investments

Unrestricted
Restricted
Accounts Receivable (net)
Taxes Receivable
Interest Receivable (net)
Bue from Other Funds
Due from Other Governments
Inventories
Prepaid ltems
Other Current Assets 1
Other Current Assels 2
Total Current Assets

Noncurrent Assets

Cash and Investments, Restricted
Investments
Loans, Notes, and Contracts Receivable

Capital Assets
Land

Buildings and Improvements
Equipment
Infrastructure
Intangible Assets — Amortizable
Construction in Progress
Intangible Assets — Nonamortizable
Other Capital Assets
Less: Accumulated Depreciation/Amortization
Net Pension Asset
Net OPEB Asset
Other Noncurrent Assets 1
Other Noncurrent Assets 2
Total Noncurrent Assels
Total Assets

Deferred Qutflows of Resources

Related to Pensions

https:/igrsonline.sco.ca.gov/FormSPD/PrintAlISPD

Statement of Net Position

Proprietary Funds

Enterprise

Internal Service

e —
L w0
[ 38336 |
j 1750 [
[ I

[ $1,391,241 I
| 1,277,836 |

[ Taree2 [ )
o -
[ 107,174 |

| 3743318 |

: e e
| I -
e
l l

e e
| 18,300,534 |

[ 12037234 | o
! o '
e T
|

—
| $11,433610 [ $0
| $12,824,851 | $0
| 39383 | IR

12020



6/19/2019 SPD PrintAll 2017 Lake Oroville Area Public Utility District - LGRS Online

R28.5 Related to OPEB
R28.6 Related to Debt Refunding

R29. Other Deferred Outflows of Resources

R30. Total Deferred Qutflows of Resources

R31. Total Assets and Deferred Outflows of Resources
Liabilities

Current Liabilities

R32, Accounts Payable

R33. Contracts and Retainage Payable
R34, interest Payable

R35. Due to Other Funds

R36. Due to Other Governments

R37. Deposits and Advances

R38. Accrued Compensaied Absences
R39. Long-Term Debt, Due Within One Year
R40. Other Long-Term Liabilities, Due Within One Year
R41. Other Current Liabilities 1

R42, Other Current Liabilities 2

R43. Total Current Liabilities

Noncurrent Liabilities

R44. Deposits and Advances, Net of Current Portion
R45, Compensated Absences, Nel of Current Portion
R486. General Obligation Bonds

R47. Revenue Bonds

R48. Certificates of Participation

R48, Other Bands

R50. Loans (Other Long-Term Debt)

R51. Notes {Other Long-Term Debt)

R52. Other {Other Long-Term Debt)

R53. Construction Financing — Federal

R54, Construction Financing — State

R55. Lease Principal

R56. Net Pension Liability

R57, Net OPEB Liability

R58. Other Noncurrent Liabilities 1

R5%. Other Noncurrent Liabilities 2

R60. Total Noncurrent Liabilities

R61. Total Liabilities

Deferred Inflows of Resources

R62. Related lo Pensions
R62.5 Related to OPEB
R62.6 Related to Debt Refunding

https:/grsonline.sco.ca.goviFormSPD/PrintAlISPD

$369,383
| $13,194,234
[ 77162 |
e $E
[ 57,248 |
e L ey
i

e
[ 77,353 | )
[ s2000 | 0
| |
I
| |w
[ s24.116 %0
I [ -
| |
l | -
[ zse2000 [
[ |
| |
| r
| |
I
= <
|
| ! '
B 1,158,278 | T
| T
| l_""”_"_
[”_" o
[ sars0.278 | $0
[ 34014394 | $0
| 103,730 |
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R63. Other Deferred Inflows of Resources [ |

R64. Total Deferred Inflows of Resources I $103,730 | e 30

RES. Total Liabilities and Deferred Inflows of Resources r ) $4,118,124 | BT T

R66. Total Net Position (Deficit) [ seorei0 [ 0
Net Position {Deficit)

R67. Net Investment in Capital Assels =kkE 7469792 | o

R68. Restricted [ ta2rres |

R69. Unrestricted SRR VT TR B

R70. Total Net Position (Deficit) [ seorerte [ — 3D

R71. Total Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of Resources, and Net Position (Deficit) |_+$13,_1'94'.'234' | —ro e 30

https:/figrsonline.sco.ca.gov/FormSPD/PrintAllSPD 14720
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Special District of Lake Oroville Area Public Utility District
Special Districts Financial Transactions Report

Fiscal Year: 2017

RO1.

RO2.
RO3.
RO4,
ROS.
RO6.
RO7.
RO08.
R09.
R10.
R11.
R12.
R13.
R14.
R15.
R16.
R17.
R18.
R19,
R20.
R21.

R22.
R23.
R24.
R25,
R26.
R27.
R28.
R29.
R30.

R34.

Assets

Cash and Investments

Investments, at Fair Value

Short-Term Investments
U.8. Government Obligations
Municipal Bonds
Domestic Corporate Bonds
International Bonds
Domestic Stocks
International Stacks
Real Eslate
Private Equity
Hedge Funds
Other Investments
Total Investments
Receivables {net}
Due from Other Governments
Other Assets 1
Other Assels 2
Other Assels 3
Total Assets
Deferred Outflows of Resources

Total Assets and Deferred Outflows of
Resources

Liabilities
Accounts Payable
Deposits and Advances
Due to Other Governments
Other Liabilities 1
Other Liabilities 2
Other Liabilities 3
Total Liabilities
Deferrad Inflows of Resources

Total Liabilities and Deferred Inflows of
Resources
Net Position

Net Position Held in Trust

hitps://lgrsoniine.sco.ca.gov/FormSPD/PrintAlISPD

Statement of Fiduciary Net Position
Fiduciary Funds

Private - Purpose Trust Agency

[r———— e

———— ——

ik —% [ o

S

Ii_.‘...w - |'-“""'—2'703

] 32,707
= |

— 5 | SEATS
l

I T

: 50

15/20



6/19/2019 SPD PrintAll 2017 Lake Oroville Area Public Utility District - LGRS Online

Special District of Lake Oroville Area Public Utility District
Special Districts Financial Transactions Report
Appropriations Limit Information

Fiscal Year: 2017

RO1. Appropriations Limit |_ = %867
R02. Tetal Annual Appropriations Subject to the Limit | R 267315
RO3. Revenues Received (Over) Under Appropriations Limit | SEEE niﬁg,ssd

https:/Agrsonline.sco.ca.gov/FormSPD/PrintAlISPD 16/20
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Special District of Lake Oroville Area Public Utility District

Fiscal Year: 2017

Governmental Revenues

RO1.  General

R02. Special Revenue

R03. Debt Service

RO4. Capital Projects

RO5. Permanent

RO6. Transportation

RO7. Total Governmental Revenues

Internal Service Revenues

R0O8. Total Operating Revenues
R0S. Total Non-Operating Revenues
R10. Total Internal Service Revenues

Enterprise Revenues

Operating Revenues

R11. Airport

R12. Electric

R13. Gas

R14. Harbor and Port
R15. Hospital

R16. Sewer

R17. Solid Waste
R18. Transit

R19. Water

R20. Other Enterprise
R21. Conduit

R22. Transportation
R23. Total Operating Revenues

Non-Operating Revenues

R24. Airport

R25. Electric

R26. Gas

R27. Harbor and Port
R28. Hospital

R29. Sewer

R30. Solid Waste
R31. Transit

R32. Water

R33 Other Enterprise

https:/grsonline, sco.ca.goviFormSPD/PrintAlISPD

Summary

Governmental Funds

Special Districts Financial Transactions Report

Internal Service Fund

Enterprise Fund

—
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[ l

| [ | |

| $0 | [ i

! | so | F
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R34. Conduit
R35. Transporiation
R36. Total Non-Cperating Revenuas
R36.5 Total Revenues

Governmental Expenditures

R37. General

R38. Special Revenue

R39. Debt Service

R40. Capital Projects

R41. Permanent

R42. Transportation

R43. Total Governmental Expenditures

Internal Service Expenses

R44. Total Operating Expenses
R45. Total Non-Operating Expenses
R46. Total Internal Service Expenses

Enterprise Expenses

Operating Expenses

R47. Airport

R48. Electric

R49. Gas

R50. Harbor and Port
R51. Hospital

R52. Sewer

R53. Solid Waste
R54. Transit

R55. Water

R56. Other Enterprise
R57. Conduit

R58. Transportation
R59. Total Operating Expensas

Non-Operating Expenses

R60. Airport

R&1, Electric

R62, Gas

R&3. Harbor and Port
R64. Hospital

R&5. Sewer

R66. Solid Waste
R67. Transit

R68. Water

R69. Other Enterprise

https:ffigrsonline.sco.ca.goviFormSPD/PrintAlISPD
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R70.
R71.
R72.
R72.5

R73.
R74.

R75.
R76.
R77.
R78.

R79.
R80.
R81.

R82.
R83.
R84.

R85.

SPD PrintAll 2017 Lake Qroville Area Public Utility District - LGRS Online

Conduit
Transportation
Total Non-Operating Expenses

Total Expenditures/Expenses

Transfer in

Transfer Out

Change in Fund Balance/Net Position
Fund Balance/Net Position (Deficit), Beginning of Fiscal Year
Adjustments

Fund Balance/Net Position (Deficit), End of Fiscal Year

Assets

Total Current Assets
Total Noncurrent Assets
Total Assets

Liabilities

Total Current Liabilities
Total Noncurrent Liabilities

Total Liabllities

Total Fund Balance/Net Position (Deficit)

https:/figrsonline.sco.ca.goviFormSPD/PrintAltSPD

|

| i
l P ] l
| | | I
| | | $131,204 |
| $0 | $0 | $1,835,780 |
| I | |
l I I !
] $0 | $0 | $593,065 |
[ $0 | $0 | $8,483,045 |
| l ! |
| $0 | $0 | $9,076,110 |
| [ T 1301241 |
[ | | 11,433,610 |
l s0 | 50 | $12.824,851 |
I | I 264,116 |
I [ | 3,750,278 |
| 0 | 0 | $4,014,394 |
| $0 | $0 | $9.076,110 |
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Special District of Lake Oroville Area Public Utility District
Special District Financial Transactions Report

SewerEnterpriseFund = (RO7)OtherOperatingRevenues

SewerEnterpriseFund | (R40)OtherNonoperatingRevenues

SewerEnterpriseFund | (SD33)HomeownersPropertyTaxRelief
ProprietaryFunds (R1D)Entpr-OtherCurrentAssets 1
ProprietaryFunds {R22)Enipr-OtherCapitalAssets

FiduciaryFunds {R25)Agny Trust-OtherLiabilities 1
FiduciaryFunds (R26)AgnyTrust-OtherlLiabilities2

https:/igrsonline.sco.ca.gov/FormSPD/PrintAlISPD

Footnotes

This amount is a pumping charge

This amaunt is comprised af $382,160 of "Capacity Charges™, $10,676 as Miscellaneous and $354,701 rural
development loan charges.

the preparer did not saparate the HOPTR amount from the current secured and unsecured {1%).
Accrued Interest

$13,865,710 of Subsurface Lines
$4,434,824 of Sewer Collection Facility

Easement Payable

Due to Bondholders

Total Footnote: 7
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